Healesville: 02 February 2024

R1
10:41 | Other 300m

SR oo B~ M o BN -~ ROEN O |

NAME
SAINT JAYDEN
BED

ASTON LYNDA
RBD B

Dash About
BKB

Grand Stride
FB

SON OF DUKE
BKD

MY LITTLE FLOSS
WBD B

URANA RAPID
BKD

Saint Raine (SCR)

R3
11:16 | Other 300m

) ool i o BCON -~ BRCCR >

NAME

n gfgllcaster

Two Reasons
WF D

Rio Blazer

BK D

Book Of Capers
BK D

Saint Sall
BD B y

SAINT MICK
BKD

DUSK TILL DAWN
BKD

R5
11:51 | Other 300m

SR oo i~ M o BCUR -~ RCCR O - |
w’

NAME
Jefferson County
ED

Tasman Hope
BK D

Pacific Surf
BKB

IMMUNITY IDOL
BKD

Devine Sal
BD B

Our Flash
BKB

Mav's Magic
BD D

BURRA BRICE
BKD

Skip's Turn (SCR)

Remo Adalli (L/SCR)

DEVIL IN ME (SCR)

MAKE IT THUNDER
BKD

BALKAN WARRIOR (SCR)

Mikado Eclipse (SCR)

Sportsbet Make It Look Easy

TRAINER

CONNOR BYRNE

ROBERT PALLOTTA

DAVID PLUMRIDGE

MAX CAMERON

PETER BARRY

PETER BARRY

SUSAN ABELA

COLIN BAKER

KAY KING
PETER BYRNE

Like Healesville Greys on Facebook

TRAINER

COLIN BAKER

JOE UGLIETTA
TYLLAH BORELAND
JASON STEMMER
Narelle Byrne
Rachael Brown
Narelle Byrne

MICHAEL THARLE

TREVOR WHITFORD

Jvm Green Light on Podcast

TRAINER

GARRY JOHNSON
Kylie Norton

UTA BICKERTON
TYLLAH BORELAND
PAUL MARTIN
BRIAN SONNEMAN
GLENN BAHEN

TONY SALPIGTIDIS

PAUL JONES

MARGARET GRINDLEY

Kennel closes 09:56

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4

5242

5742

6252

2245

3235

4823

46

55

566
4365

BEST T/D

17.23

17.13

17.18

16.99

17.28

NBT

NBT

17.71

17.34
17.43

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

LAST 4

1675

5325

6T65

3857

3758

61F7

3168

4163

7175

BEST T/D

17.23

17.01

17.00

17.16

NBT

NBT

NBT

17.07

17.55

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

LAST 4

3325

1216

6211

7613

3135

5822

1544

1512

5656
3246

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

16.66

16.92

16.76

16.85

16.73

16.54

16.67

16.97

17.24
16.52

10:56 | Other 350m

NAME

SAME NIGHTMARE
BKD

HE'S TANGLES
BD D

ASTON ANGELO
BD D

GLASS FLUTE

BK B

Molly's Jewel
BK D

Vonnie Lee
BK B

Forward Step
BK D

BEEA -3« [

R4
11:35 | Other 300m

NAME
Hang On Peppa

SMALL HEATH
WBK D

WE ARE SOUTH
DKBD B

Gunai Rumours
BKB

STEFKA
BEF B

Irish Brew
WBK D

3
4]

5
6|
8]

R6
12:07 | Other 300m

NAME
My Dad Baz
FD

Al's Shout
FD

Saintly Sal
BK D y
Pacific Rock
BKB

Nimble Sammi
WBK B

Aston Sergio
FD

On The Mint
BDW D

Rocky Horror
BK D

Turbulent (SCR)

SR oo i ~ M o BCUR -~ RCCR O |

Gunai Jedi (SCR)

ASTON CABARET
BD B

Aussie Savannah
BKB

THAI BUTTERFLY
BKB

N

.com.au

R2 Greyhound Adoption Program

TRAINER

GERRY ORR

ROBERT CUNNINGHAM

DAVID CONDON

MEREDITH PRENTICE

HUBERTUS WETZELS

DAVID CONDON

GERARD O'KEEFFE

JOE UGLIETTA

Outer East Football Netball Comp

TRAINER

NATALIE PERKINS

BRENT MERTON

Katrina Evans

COOPER HAYES

WADE GREEN

KATHRYNE TABB

ELISE KNOTT

JENNIFER THORPE

Straight Racing....great Racing

TRAINER

GARRY JOHNSON
WADE GREEN
MARGARET SALVATORE
UTA BICKERTON
Narelle Byrne

DAVID CONDON
SUSAN RICHARDS

DARREN PETERSEN

SUSAN RICHARDS
WADE GREEN

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

67

5537

524

273

6254

7566

36F2

3787

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

NBT

19.87

NBT

NBT

20.39

20.14

19.99

19.78

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K-$320

LAST 4

5483

4225

6581

3414

5463

6153

131F

2734

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

16.95

16.89

17.08

17.19

16.97

16.99

17.01

16.86

PRIZE MONEY $1,530

$1K - $320

LAST 4

4348

8545

6657

7454

4613

7444

1346

2773

4758
4583

-$160 - $50

BEST T/D

16.72

16.91

16.52

16.81

16.89

16.61

16.83

16.68

16.84
16.88
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Healesville: 02 February 2024

R7
12:30 | Other 350m

NAME
Swift Robert
BK D

Rattlesnake Ruby
BKB

Cash Now

BED

Blitz

BEW B

Tomida

BK D

Chili Horizon
RF D

Mighty Innings
FD

Black Redeemer
BK D

BEER -0« B3

"the Shed" @ Healesville Greys

TRAINER

JOYCE CONDON

TONY SALPIGTIDIS

MARIA BARBER

JOHN BORELAND

JENNIFER THORPE

SUSAN RICHARDS

DAVID BOTTRELL

RONALD DUNNE

RO Pitstop Mower Repairs (1-2 Wins)

13:07 | Other 350m

NAME
Eternal Capers
BKB

SLIGHTLY SISSY
RF B

CANNONEER

FD

ARGYLE AXLE
RBD D

DAINTREE SPIRIT
BK B

Howfen Bug

BKD

Below The Curve
FD

CRUISING AMY
BKB

Master Eduardo (SCR)

SR oo B~ i o BN =~ RCUR O - |

KAYA DAWN (SCR)

Mr Hummer Limos
R11
13:42 | Other 350m

NAME
Woodroffe (SCR)
= Superior Darc

2= WBED y

Golden State
BD D

Remo Rodman (SCR)
Especial Harve
RFB y

Mepunga Tess
E BKBp 8

Jax Flash
BK D

Dakoda Sunset
| 8 [

TRAINER

JASON STEMMER

WENDY CUNNINGHAM

VANESSA JOHNSON

RAYMOND MORGAN

PAUL JONES

BRENT MERTON

Steven Hanning

ALFIO GIACCA

TREVOR WHITFORD
STEPHEN TABB

TRAINER
NEVILLE BISCHARD

JOYCE CONDON

AROHA HEMINGWAY
DAVID PLUMRIDGE

PETER KNOTT

PETER BYRNE

GARRY JOHNSON

VIVIENNE ARNETT-DUNLOP

Kennel closes 09:56

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6564  19.32
4256 19.71
4124  19.64
1435 19.43
7777 19.62
6315 19.76
177 19.52
4746 19.34

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5872 NBT

5542 19.43
5825 19.66
6431 19.98
8242 19.61
2438 19.62
5271 19.69
6523 NBT

3453 NBT

5344 19.82

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4 BEST T/D

8784 20.27
3754 19.73
7755 19.60
8878 20.34
7415 19.33
7265 19.99
6486 19.45
5664 19.86

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

R
12:489 Other 350m

NAME

Smart Rose

BK B

=== BURN THE WITCH
BK B

Charizard
3 &BDB
Aston Aitana
4 |
Into Obscurity
5 WwBKB
He Man
E BK D
Rocket Ralph
BK D

Wandana Lad
BK D

R10
13:27 | Other 350m

NAME
Zipping Siri
BKB
= SUummer Lovin'
=Z2= BKB
Two Way Glass
3 BED
Marriage Over
n BKD
Geoff's Stories
5 BKD
Bennachie Pete
E RFD
Sonic Cyclone
BKB

Golden Coast
FD

R12
14:07 | Other 300m

NAME
Superior Shirle
P Y

Blitzen Vixen
FB
Our Rascal
3 &BDD
Sunday Sea
n BK B
Mt. View Buck
5 FmwD
Mad Blast
BKD
Stella Mania
WBK B

Sonic Shockwave
B BK B
O’ PURPLE BEAST (SCR)
10,

Bear Lee Time (SCR)

Montrose Iga Liquor

N

Healesville Football Netball Club

TRAINER

DARREN RYAN

JIMMY HOLT
FREDERICK BICKERTON
DAVID CONDON
ROHAN GLADMAN
DONALD JARVIS
DARREN PETERSEN

GARRY JOHNSON

TRAINER

TREVOR WHITFORD
DAVID PLUMRIDGE
Gordon Yates
DAVID CONDON
JODI THORPE
BARRY MILNE
PETER REINDERS

Kylie Norton

Sportsbet Go the Blue Dog

TRAINER

JOYCE CONDON

MICHAEL RYAN

HUBERTUS WETZELS

CONSTANCE MCMILLAN

SHARLENE WHITFORD

WADE GREEN

TREVOR WHITFORD

PETER REINDERS

MATHEW TABB
DARREN RYAN

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6337 19.26
7161 NBT

5666 19.60
8477 19.44
6147 19.41
3634  19.55
8578 NBT

5427 19.51

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320-$160 - $50

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6535 NBT

7337 20.12
6415 19.75
3323 19.80
4777 19.69
7254  20.04
5315 19.65
6453 19.64

PRIZE MONEY $1,530
$1K-$320 - $160 - $50

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5428 16.91
7511 16.76
8863 16.77
1817 17.24
7588 17.11
6427 17.04
8464 17.50
5734 16.94
5354 17.38
3361 16.69
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